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S.No 

Title of the 

Program 

 
Name of the resource person 

 
Date 

Duration of 

the Course 

Number of 

Students 

enrolled 

Number of 

Students 

Completed 

 
1 

Search Engine 

Optimization with 

Google Analytics & 

Web Master Tools 

Dr. M. Dhurgadevi, AP/IT 

Ms. P. Shanmugapriya , AP /IT 

Ms.R.S SubaPriya, AP/IT 

Mr. P.S. Prakash Kumar, AP/IT 

 
27.06.2016 to 

01.07.2016 

 
35 Hrs 

 
43 

 
43 

 
2 

 
Computer Vision and 

Image Processing 

Ms. G. Malathy, ASP/IT 

Dr .S. Russia, Professor /IT 

Mrs. K.G. Lavanya, AP/IT 

Mr. M.Selvakumar, AP/IT 

 
27.06.2016 to 

01.07.2016 

 
32 Hrs 

 
16 

 
16 

 
3 

Python for Data 

Science 

Mr. .R. Naresh, AP/IT 

Mr. P. Rajkumar, AP/IT 

Mr. S. ArunPrasath, , AP/IT 

12.06.2016 to 

30.12.2016 

30 Hrs 
 

42 

 
42 

 


